Photo is representative
Eaton TMR5Y05120
TMR5 Series Time Delay Relays, Octal style
terminals, 8 pins, Repeat cycle (ON time first
followed up off time and repeating), 0.1-10
sec time delay, 120 Vac/dc input voltage,
10A max. allowable load, DPDT contact
configuration
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton timing relay
CATALOG NUMBER TMR5Y05120
UPC 786685124926
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
3.5 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 2.4 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 1.7 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.3 lb
WARRANTY
Eaton Selling Policy 25-
000, one (1) year from the
date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18)
months from the date of
shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
COMPLIANCES
CE Marked
RoHS Compliant
CERTIFICATIONS
UL Listed (when used with
Eaton socket)
cRUus
CATALOG NOTES
Fixed time delay settings
are available for orders of
50 pieces or more. Contact
EatonCare for additional
information at 877-ETN-
CARE (386-2273). Dual
knob unit with
independently
selectable/adjustable
ON/OFF times.
Specifications
Product specifications
TYPE Timing relay
PROD LOAD 10A
NUMBER OF PINS 8
OPERATING MODE
Repeat cycle (ON time first
followed up off time and
repeating)
CONTACT
CONFIGURATION
DPDT
SERIES TMR5
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH 2000 V between poles
INPUT VOLTAGE 120 Vac/dc
TERMINALS Octal
TIME DELAY 0.1-10 seconds
Resources
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
TMR5Y05120
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.